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APPLICATION FORMAT

(Fill in the format in CAPITAL LETTERS only. Attach relevant documents)
POST APPLIED FOR GRADUATE TEACHER:

Name

1
2. Father’s

3. Mother’s name
4. Gender

5.
6
7
8
9

Date of birth (As per HSLC)

Educational qualification

. Professional qualification

Native Village/ Town

. Permanent address

(As per Indigenous Certificate)

10. Present Address

11. Email ID
12. Contact number (WhatsApp)




NAME

FORMAT FOR ACADEMIC RECORDS

POST APPLIED FOR:

ACADEMIC RECORD:-

SI. No | Name of the Board / Subject Studied in | % of Marks
Examination University Course Secured

1 HSLC

2 HSSLC

3 B.A./B. Sc./ B.
Com

4 M.A./ M.Sc/ M.
Com

5 B. Ed/M. Ed

(1 declare that all the particulars submitted above are true to the best of my knowledge.)

Name of the Applicant/ Candidate

Phone NO ..o



